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2025 Ballarat Open Squash Championships

Round 1 - Sat 15 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association

Section Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
Marc O'Brien have a BYE.

Benjamin Ratcliffe have a BYE.

Nicholas Gibbs have a BYE.

Open - Men C Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 1 Manaia Kara-Brown Rohan Korn
Open - Men B Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:15 Court 10 Robert Peake Haider Nagvi
Open - Men A Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Court 7 Kaveen Kohombange Pierre Ibrahim

Dan Rolls have a BYE.

Tina Ma have a BYE.

Darren O'Donnell have a BYE.

Section 1 A Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 2 Seth Adams Elijah Rolls

Section 1 C Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 4 Nicholas Pollard DAVID HOWE
Section 1 B Sat 15 Mar 2025 10:00 Court 7 Sethuram Venna Justin Ellis

i‘jm” 2 Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:00 Court 4 [1] Adam Gough [5/8] Blake Caspersz
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Section 2
A4

Section 2
A2

Section 2
A3

[1] Bruce Burns have a BYE.

Section 3
A2

Section 3
A3

Section 3
A4

[3/4] Cooper Watts have a BYE.

[3/4] Daniel Attard have a BYE.

[5/8] Joel Pinczewski have a BYE.

[1] Anne Fordham have a BYE.
[2] Baden Park have a BYE.

Section 4
A3

Section 4
A6

Section 4
A7

Section 5

Section 5

Anthony Brereton have a BYE.
Kalinda McEachran have a BYE.

Section 6 B
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Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

11:00

11:40

12:00

10:00

10:30

11:30

10:30

11:00

12:30

11:30

12:00

11:00

Court 5

Court 4

Court 6

Court 3

Court 9

Court 3

Court 6

Court 3

Court 3

Court 7

Court 7

Court 8

[5/8] Ned Beck

[5/8] Michael Boatman

[3/4] Anthony Altouvas

[5/8] Simon Harbottle

[3/4] Greg Duncan

[5/8] Steve Martin

[5/8] Davis Pulikottil

[9/16] Matt Pritchard

[5/8] David Hall

Marek Habsuda

Sue Landy

Nilab Asifi

[2] Andrew Meredith

[3/4] Ben Behar

[5/8] Timothy Bye

[3/4] Daniel Kriss

[5/8] Michael Adamson

[2] Dan Korn

[9/16] Lori Fernandez

[5/8] Lachlan Tobin

[9/16] Meriam lbrahim

Paul Atkins

Brody Tanner

Janie Wilde
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Section 6 A Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:30 Court 8 James Murphy Adam Ang
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Round 2 - Sat 15 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association

Section Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
Manaia Kara-Brown have a BYE.

Kaveen Kohombange have a BYE.

Robert Peake have a BYE.

Open - Men C Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 1 Rohan Korn Nicholas Gibbs
Open - Men B Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:30 Court 1 Haider Nagvi Marc O'Brien
Open - Men A Sat 15 Mar 2025 14:30 Court 1 Pierre Ibrahim Benjamin Ratcliffe

Seth Adams have a BYE.

Nicholas Pollard have a BYE.

Sethuram Venna have a BYE.

Section 1 A Sat 15 Mar 2025 11:30 Court 5 Elijah Rolls Darren O'Donnell
Section 1 C Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:10 Court 5 DAVID HOWE Tina Ma

Section 1 B Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:30 Court 2 Justin Ellis Dan Rolls

Section 2

A5: Winner A1 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025 12:10 Court 4 [1] Adam Gough [3/4] Ben Behar
Winner A2

Section 2

C1: Loser A3 vs Loser Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:20 Court 6 [5/8] Timothy Bye [5/8] Blake Caspersz
A1

Section 2

A6: Winner A3 vs Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:55 Court 6 [3/4] Anthony Altouvas [2] Andrew Meredith
Winner A4
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Section 2
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser
A4

Section 3
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser
A4

Section 3
A5: Winner A1 vs
Winner A2

Section 3
A6: Winner A3 vs
Winner A4

Section 4
A9: Winner A1 vs
Winner A2

Section 4
A11: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Section 4

A10: Winner A3 vs
Winner A4

Section 4

A12: Winner A7 vs
Winner A8

Section 5

Section 5

James Murphy have a BYE.

Nilab Asifi have a BYE.

Section 6

Section 6
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Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

Sat 15 Mar 2025

10:00

13:00

13:35

14:10

10:00

12:45

13:30

14:30

14:00

14:30

13:00

14:00

Court 5

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Court 5

Court 6

Court 3

Court 8

Court 7

Court 7

Court 8

Court 8

[5/8] Michael Boatman

[5/8] Michael Adamson

[1] Bruce Burns

[3/4] Greg Duncan

[1] Anne Fordham

[3/4] Cooper Watts

[5/8] Davis Pulikottil

[5/8] David Hall

Paul Atkins

Brody Tanner

Janie Wilde

Adam Ang

[5/8] Ned Beck

[2] Dan Korn

[3/4] Daniel Kriss

[5/8] Steve Martin

[5/8] Joel Pinczewski

[5/8] Lachlan Tobin

[3/4] Daniel Attard

[2] Baden Park

Sue Landy

Marek Habsuda

Anthony Brereton

Kalinda McEachran
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Round 3 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association
Section Pool Day
Haider Naqgvi have a BYE.

Pierre Ibrahim have a BYE.

Rohan Korn have a BYE.

Open - Men B Sat 15 Mar 2025
Open - Men C Sat 15 Mar 2025
Open - Men A Sat 15 Mar 2025
Section 1 C Sat 15 Mar 2025
Section 1 A Sat 15 Mar 2025
Section 1 B Sat 15 Mar 2025

DAVID HOWE have a BYE.
Elijah Rolls have a BYE.
Justin Ellis have a BYE.
Section 2

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
C1

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Section 2
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A5

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Section 2
C3: Winner C1 vs
Winner C2

Sun 16 Mar 2025
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Time

11:00

13:30

14:00

13:50

14:30

14:30

11:10

12:30

12:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 5

Court 5

Court 6

Court 5

Court 3

Court 6

Team 1

Marc O'Brien
Nicholas Gibbs
Benjamin Ratcliffe
Tina Ma

Darren O'Donnell

Dan Rolls

[5/8] Michael Boatman

[3/4] Anthony Altouvas

[5/8] Blake Caspersz

Team 2

Robert Peake
Manaia Kara-Brown
Kaveen Kohombange
Nicholas Pollard

Seth Adams

Sethuram Venna

[5/8] Timothy Bye

[1] Adam Gough

[5/8] Ned Beck
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Section 2
A7: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Section 3
C2: Winner C1 vs
Loser A2

Section 3

B1: Loser A6 vs Loser

A5

Section 3
A7: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Section 4
C1: Loser A11vs
Loser A9

Section 4
C2: Loser A10 vs
Loser A12

Section 4
A13: Winner A9 vs
Winner A10

Section 4
A14: Winner A11 vs
Winner A12

Section 4

E1: Loser A6 vs Loser

A7

Section 5

Section 5

Janie Wilde have a BYE.

Adam Ang have a BYE.

Section 6

Section 6
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Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

13:40

11:10

11:55

13:05

10:35

10:35

11:10

11:50

11:55

11:10

11:55

10:30

11:10

Court 4

Court 6

Court 5

Court 6

Court 5

Court 6

Court 4

Court 7

Court 4

Court 9

Court 6

Court 2

Court 7

[3/4] Ben Behar

[2] Dan Korn

[3/4] Greg Duncan

[1] Bruce Burns

[3/4] Cooper Watts

[3/4] Daniel Attard

[1] Anne Fordham

[5/8] Lachlan Tobin

[9/16] Matt Pritchard

Brody Tanner

Marek Habsuda

Kalinda McEachran

Anthony Brereton

[2] Andrew Meredith

[5/8] Simon Harbottle

[3/4] Daniel Kriss

[5/8] Steve Martin

[5/8] Joel Pinczewski

[2] Baden Park

[5/8] Davis Pulikottil

[5/8] David Hall

[9/16] Meriam lbrahim

Paul Atkins

Sue Landy

James Murphy

Nilab Asifi
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Round 4 - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association

Section

Section 4

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser

C1

Section 4
C3: Winner C1 vs
Winner C2

Section 4
B1: Loser A14 vs
Loser A13

Section 4
E2: Winner E1 vs
Loser A3

Section 4

A15: Winner A13 vs
Winner A14
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Day

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Time

12:25

13:00

13:05

13:05

13:40

Subvenue

Court 7

Court 7

Court 4

Court 5

Court 5

Team 1

[2] Baden Park

[3/4] Cooper Watts

[5/8] David Hall

[9/16] Matt Pritchard

[5/8] Davis Pulikottil

Team 2

[5/8] Joel Pinczewski

[3/4] Daniel Attard

[1] Anne Fordham

[9/16] Lori Fernandez

[5/8] Lachlan Tobin
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Semi Finals - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association
Section Pool Day
Benjamin Ratcliffe have a BYE.

Nicholas Gibbs have a BYE.

Marc O'Brien have a BYE.

Pierre Ibrahim have a BYE.

Kaveen Kohombange have a BYE.

Haider Naqgvi have a BYE.

Open - Men C Sun 16 Mar 2025
Open - Men B Sun 16 Mar 2025
Open - Men A Sun 16 Mar 2025
Open - Men B Sun 16 Mar 2025
Open - Men C Sun 16 Mar 2025
Open - Men A Sun 16 Mar 2025

Darren O'Donnell have a BYE.
Dan Rolls have a BYE.
Nicholas Pollard have a BYE.
Sethuram Venna have a BYE.
Elijah Rolls have a BYE.

Seth Adams have a BYE.

Section 1 A Sun 16 Mar 2025
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Time

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

13:30

10:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 4

Team 1

Marc O'Brien

Robert Peake
Benjamin Ratcliffe
Kaveen Kohombange
Manaia Kara-Brown

Rohan Korn

Sethuram Venna

Team 2

Manaia Kara-Brown
Nicholas Gibbs
Rohan Korn

Robert Peake
Pierre Ibrahim

Haider Nagvi

Tina Ma
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Section 1

Section 1

Section 1

Section 1

Section 1
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>0

vs)

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

10:00

10:35

11:30

11:40

11:50

Court 6

Court 4

Court 1

Court 2

Court 9

Nicholas Pollard
Dan Rolls

Tina Ma

Seth Adams

Elijah Rolls

Justin Ellis

DAVID HOWE

Darren O'Donnell

Justin Ellis

DAVID HOWE
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Finals - Sun 16 Mar 2025

Ballarat Squash & Racquetball Association

Section

TBD have a BYE.

Section 6

Section 6

Section 6

Pool

B

B

A

Robert Peake have a BYE.

Rohan Korn have a BYE.

Manaia Kara-Brown have a BYE.

Open - Men
Open - Men
Open - Men
Tina Ma have a BYE.

Justin Ellis have a BYE.

C

B

A

DAVID HOWE have a BYE.

Section 1

Section 1

Section 1

Page 11 of 11

C

B

Day

Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025
Sun 16 Mar 2025

Sun 16 Mar 2025

Time

12:30

12:30

13:05

13:05

13:40

15:00

12:30

12:30

13:40

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 9

Court 3

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 5

Court 3

Team 1

Anthony Brereton
Nilab Asifi

Janie Wilde

Pierre lbrahim
Kaveen Kohombange

Benjamin Ratcliffe

Darren O'Donnell
Seth Adams

Dan Rolls

Team 2

James Murphy
Adam Ang

Kalinda McEachran

Marc O'Brien
Nicholas Gibbs

Haider Nagvi

Sethuram Venna
Nicholas Pollard

Elijah Rolls
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